Revised 2025-06-26Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
爱普微科技 APV Technologies Co., LimitedWWW.APVIND.COM — 1 —
PBCM Series
Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke爱普微
PBCM 0905 C - 100 Y B
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
① Series Name ④ Nominal Impedance
PBCM Wire Wound Chip

DC
Resistance
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
Impedance
(Ω)
Freq.
range
(MHz)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
±50%/-30% Hz/V Typ. Max. Max. Min. Max.
PBCM0904L-6R0YB 6 100K/0.1 30 100 2.5 300 20-300 50
PBCM0904L-110YB 11 100K/0.1 80 120 0.5 160 20-300 50
PBCM0904L-250YB 25 100K/0.1 150 200 0.5 450 20-150 50
PBCM0904L-510YB 51 100K/0.1 200 300 0.5 800 20-100 50
PBCM0904L-101YB 100 100K/0.1 250 100 0.5 600 3-20 50
PBCM0904L-471YB 470 100K/0.1 280 280 0.5 1200 2-15 50
PBCM0904L-102YB 1000 100K/0.1 280 300 0.5 1800 1-10 50
PBCM0904L-222YB 2200 100K/0.1 290 400 0.5 3000 0.8-5 50
PBCM0904L-272YB 2700 100K/0.1 300 280 0.4 1500 0.8-5 50
PBCM0904L-302YB 3000 100K/0.1 300 520 0.35 1500 0.8-5 50
PBCM0904L-472YB 4700 100K/0.1 300 700 0.2 5000 0.5-3 50
● All data is tested based on 25 ambient temperature.
● Rated current the value of DC current when the temperature rise is △T40℃ (Ta=25℃ ).
● Storage Temperature: 15°C up to 25°C, 65% RH max.
▉ DIMENSIONS & RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN 尺寸及推荐焊盘

DC
Resistance
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
Impedance
(Ω)
Freq.
range
(MHz)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
±50%/-30% Hz/V Typ. Max. Max. Min. Max.
PBCM0905C-100YB 10 1K/0.1 55 80 1.6 300 20-200 50
PBCM0905C-250YB 25 1K/0.1 60 160 1 600 5-100 50
PBCM0905C-400YB 40 1K/0.1 80 250 0.9 800 5-100 50
PBCM0905C-510YB 51 1K/0.1 85 160 0.8 1000 5-50 50
PBCM0905C-251YB 250±50% 100K/5m 60 130 1.2 600 5-50 50
PBCM0905C-471YB 470±50% 100K/5m 72 140 1.1 800 1-50 50
PBCM0905C-501YB 500±50% 100K/5m 75 150 1 900 1-40 50
PBCM0905C-102YB 1000±50% 100K/5m 90 310 0.8 1000 1-30 50
PBCM0905C-202YB 2000±50% 100K/5m 130 420 0.6 3000 1-30 50
PBCM0905C-472YB 4700±50% 100K/5m 180 900 0.4 3000 0.5-5 50
PBCM0905C-652YB 6500±50% 100K/5m 280 1050 0.3 4000 0.3-2 50
PBCM0905C-103YB 10000±50% 10K/0.1 320 1150 0.26 4000 0.3-2 50
● All data is tested based on 25 ambient temperature.
● Rated current the value of DC current when the temperature rise is △T40℃ (Ta=25℃ ).
● Storage Temperature: 15°C up to 25°C, 65% RH max.
▉ DIMENSIONS & RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN 尺寸及推荐焊盘

Temperature and humidity . After that , no mechanical and electrical defect should be found .
▉ RELIABILITY TEST 可靠性测试
Revised 2025-06-26Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
爱普微科技 APV Technologies Co., LimitedWWW.APVIND.COM — 8 —
PBCM Series
Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke爱普微
● Dimension of plastic taping: (Unit: mm)
The following dimensions are related to the actual fit of the machine，for reference only.
● PBCM0904-0905 Series
● Transparent carrier and cover tape.
P/N Tapewidth Distance Pull-of force
PBCM0904 16mm 8mm 10~120g
PBCM0905 16mm 12mm 10~120g
Product Series Reel Inner Carton Quantity Out Carton Quantity
PBCM0904 1500PCS 4500PCS 13500PCS
PBCM0905 1000PCS 3000PCS 9000PCS
▉ PACKING 包装
Revised 2025-06-26Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
爱普微科技 APV Technologies Co., LimitedWWW.APVIND.COM — 9 —
PBCM Series